
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

3 

151 

11 

4 

03 

9 

39 

06 

48 

99 

8 

181 

101 

44 

58 

60 

25 

98 

67 

64 

66 

07 

69 

01 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

5 

2 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Class 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STU 

T2 

T2 

STL 

FP 

STL 

FP 

STL 

EP 

T3 

T4 

T2 

HP 

T4 

T4 

STU 

HP 

STL 

FP 

HP 

B-Spec 

Name 

David Brand 

Raymond Philibert 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Jason Osborne 

Gary Mason 

Terry Eskind 

Mike Taylor 

Robert Garrison 

Jon Sewell 

Michael Kamalian 

Danny Steyn 

Jack Lewis 

William Hendrix 

Thomas Hart 

CJ Moses 

Vesa Silegren 

Timothy Wise 

Kevin Fryer 

T.O. Johnson 

Michael H Miller 

Randall Joe 

Andrew Wright 

Ken Steagall 

Jasper Drengler 

Overall BestTm 

1:37.297 

1:38.828 

1:39.172 

1:39.292 

1:39.659 

1:40.556 

1:40.747 

1:41.009 

1:41.032 

1:42.072 

1:42.770 

1:43.398 

1:44.135 

1:44.732 

1:44.751 

1:45.287 

1:45.311 

1:45.413 

1:46.893 

1:49.388 

1:49.886 

1:51.582 

1:51.643 

1:54.436 

In Session 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

Member_ID 

118305 

385513 

465845 

457623 

331482 

286691 

242050_1 

246069 

356488 

444192 

376487 

456171 

517584 

425723 

325577 

267444 

327927 

415019 

519935 

54222 

505474 

288525 

114947 

382138 

Sponsor 

KRUGSPEED/BGB Esqs 

MR drywall services 

Centauri Ins / Regency Ins/  RSR / GLOC / Hoosier 

KRUGSPEED / Caneel Group 

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Hoosier/G-Loc Brakes/JDM Concrete Services 

JustTrackIt  / Hong Norrth Racing 

Sports Car Parts LTD / Hawk Brakes / Hoosier / Mazda 

Coaxis 

RevolutionSpeed.com Hoosier G-LOC Mazda 

ADEPT STUDIOS / NEL

AR Racing 

HART LAW, OPM, XFactor Racing 

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Carbotech Brakes/AWS 

Hoosier/HPD/svtek.com/Gatecrest/Carbotech/Chattatapas 

Leisure Hound Sports 

Automotive Enterprises/ Mazda 

T.O. Johnson Racing/TLM Racing 

SportsCarSalvage/AppRaceTire/Comptune 

OPM Autosports 

East Tennessee Race Prep, Hoosier Tires 

Chimney Mechanix, Route 29 Racewear 

Region 

NYR 

FLA 

CFR 

NNJ 

DET 

CCR 

Atl 

ETR 

FLA 

Atl 

FLA 

Atl 

NER 

SCR 

NCR 

CHA 

SFR 

WDC 

FLA 

CCR 

CCR 

TEN 

Atl 

Milw 

Hometown 

Syosset NY 

Pompano Beach FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Medford NJ 

Waterford MI 

Newton NC 

Cumming GA 

Knoxville TN 

Tallahassee FL 

Marietta GA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Norcross GA 

Brighton MA 

Summerville SC 

Nokesville VA 

Chattanooga TN 

Santa Cruz CA 

Falls Church VA 

Key West FL 

Walhalla SC 

Asheville NC 

Murfreesboro TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Shawano WI 

Make-Model 

2007 Lotus Exige 

1999 Mazda miata 

2012 Honda Civic 

2007 Lotus Exige Cup 

2002 Porsche 911 

2002 Chevrolet Z06 

1995 Honda Civic 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 Acura Integra 

1997 Mazda Miata 

2007 Mazda MX-5 

1976 Porsche 911 

2008 Nissan 350z 

2010 Mazda MX-5 

2004 Dodge Viper SRT-10 (T2) 

1987 Honda CRX 

Mazda MX-5 

2006 Mazda MX-5 

2004 Mazda RX-8 

1967 Austin Healey Sprite 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

1962 Lotus Super Seven 

1984 Honda Civic 

Honda Fit 

Printed: 3/26/2018 2:52:59 PM 

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Atlanta Region 2018 March Majors 

Group 3/4 - E/F/HP GTL  B-Spec T2/3/4 STL STU #18-M-5322-S 

Gp34SundayRace 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

SUNDAY GRID


